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Gesamtumsatze nach Mitglieder - Juni 2016
Turnover by market participants - June 2016

Platz Kiirzel Mitglied Markt
Ranklng Mnemonic |Member Market

MGILO
2. HRTLO
3. DBKFR
4. MLILO
51 EBOWI
6. CENWI
7. SOGFR
8. WOCPR
9, SPELO
10. UBWLO

MORGAN STANLEY & CO

HUDSON RIVER TRADING EUROPE

DEUTSCHE BANK AG

MERRILL LYNCH INTERNATIONAL

ERSTE GROUP BANK AG

RAIFFEISEN CENTROBANK AG

SOCIETE GENERALE S.A.

WOOD & COMPANY FINANCIAL

SPIRE EUROPE LTD

UBS LTD.

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

Umsatz
Turnover value

546.117.900,34
15.698,54
546.133.598,88
480.700.272,72
0,00
480.700.272,72
462.035.408,07
11.516,65
462.046.924,72
403.783.630,81
14.762,50
403.798.393,31
398.299.409,28
272.327,45
398.571.736,73
391.260.160,56
278.030,82
391.538.191,38
389.167.697,99
0,00
389.167.697,99
367.666.735,25
0,00
367.666.735,25
347.897.643,10
0,00
347.897.643,10
347.255.311,43
41.677,90
347.296.989,33

%

9,1525
0,0003
9,1527
8,0561
0,0000
8,0561
7,7433
0,0002
7,7435
6,7671
0,0002
6,7673
6,6752
0,0046
6,6797
6,5572
0,0047
6,5619
6,5221
0,0000
6,5221
6,1618
0,0000
6,1618
5,8305
0,0000
5,8305
5,8197
0,0007
5,8204

Gesamtergebnis / Total _ 5.966.883.814,72| 100,0000

Diese Aufstellung enthalt die Umsatze der Segmente: equity market.at, structured products.at und other securities.at.
This statistic includes the turnover of the following segments: equity market.at, structured products.at and other securities.at

Doppelzéhlung (Kaufe und Verkaufe)
Double counted method
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